
Midland	
  Counties	
  Chess	
  Union	
  COUNTY	
  MATCH	
  RESULT	
  FORM	
  2013-­‐4	
  
	
  

Section:	
  	
  minor	
  open	
   	
  
Home	
  Team:	
  Leicestershire	
  	
   Away	
  Team:	
  Greater	
  Manchester	
  	
  
Venue:	
  Greatwood	
  hall,	
  Upper	
  Tean	
   Date:	
  21/02/15	
  

Team	
  having	
  white	
  on	
  odd	
  boards:	
  Manchester	
  	
   Result	
  reported	
  by:	
  Graham	
  Booley,	
  Leicestershire	
  	
  
Captains	
  must	
  announce	
  before	
  the	
  start	
  of	
  play	
  that	
  mobile	
  phones	
  and	
  electronic	
  devices	
  should	
  be	
  switched	
  off	
  or	
  silent	
  (see	
  match	
  rule	
  11b).	
  

Board	
   ECF	
  Code	
   Grade	
   Home	
  team	
  players’	
  names	
   Score	
   Score	
   Away	
  Team	
  players’	
  names	
   Grade	
   ECF	
  Code	
  

1	
   105817E	
   199/198	
   Alan	
  Agnew	
   ½	
   ½	
   Ali	
  Reza	
  Jaunoaby	
   205/205	
   241589G	
  

2	
   118781J	
   186/194	
   Graham	
  Sharpe	
   0	
   1	
   Ioannis	
  Lentzos	
   192/188	
   294533C	
  

3	
   115787F	
   189/188	
   Andy	
  Morley	
   1	
   0	
   Andrew	
  Ho	
  Yan	
  Leung	
   183e	
   296194F	
  

4	
   287350D	
   179/189	
   Brian	
  Galligan	
   ½	
   ½	
   Steve	
  Tranter	
   171/176	
   287262G	
  

5	
   109613J	
   175/179	
   John	
  Denton	
   ½	
   ½	
   John	
  Reed	
   174/174	
   190315K	
  

6	
   193581	
   172/181	
   Shabir	
  Okhai	
   1	
   0	
   Tim	
  Hilton	
   158/164	
   282176L	
  

7	
   118836H	
   173/178	
   Sean	
  Sheahan	
   0	
   1	
   Yaroslav	
  Kolodiy	
   157/164	
   285929E	
  

8	
   115634C	
   166/168	
   John	
  Mitchell	
   ½	
   ½	
   Jon	
  Lonsdale	
   144/152	
   143105F	
  

9	
   112575J	
   166/163	
   Sean	
  Hewitt	
   0	
   1	
   Julian	
  Clissold	
   155/159	
   108513L	
  

10	
   290352A	
   165/166	
   Richard	
  Hanscombe	
   ½	
   ½	
   Alan	
  Beresford	
   156/151	
   106649D	
  

11	
   295628H	
   158/160	
   Constantin	
  Gramaticu	
   1	
   0	
   Nigel	
  Livesey	
   152/150	
   240296J	
  

12	
   116818G	
   148/159	
   John	
  Pattinson	
   ½	
   ½	
   Jack	
  Virgin	
   148/149	
   208318F	
  

13	
   108975E	
   169/154	
   Mike	
  Cowley	
   1	
   0	
   David	
  Pardoe	
   142/142	
   157151F	
  

14	
   106989F	
   160/156	
   Graham	
  Booley	
   1	
   0	
   Matthew	
  Pollard	
   145/142	
   117260J	
  

15	
   137112F	
   152/143	
   Glyn	
  ward	
   0	
   1	
   Alan	
  Stokes	
   129/138	
   263459	
  

16	
   106748F	
   155/146	
   Jim	
  Bingham	
   1	
   0	
   Default	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   9	
   7	
   	
   	
   	
  

Please	
  include	
  players’	
  ECF	
  codes	
  to	
  help	
  graders	
  credit	
  results	
  to	
  correct	
  players.	
  Codes	
  are	
  available	
  from	
  http://www.ecfgrading.org.uk/new/menu.php	
  
Please	
  email	
  results	
  to	
  the	
  controller	
  Peter	
  Sherlock	
  [peter.sherlock4	
  (AT)	
  ntlworld.com]	
  within	
  3	
  days	
  of	
  the	
  match	
  being	
  played	
  and	
  send	
  a	
  	
  copy	
  to	
  the	
  MCCU	
  webmaster	
  Ray	
  
Collett	
  	
  [collett	
  (AT)	
  clara.co.uk],	
  who	
  will	
  do	
  his	
  best	
  to	
  publish	
  results	
  shortly	
  after	
  he	
  has	
  received	
  them.	
  If	
  you	
  type	
  this	
  form,	
  please	
  use	
  the	
  symbol	
  (cut	
  and	
  paste	
  from	
  here)	
  
for	
  a	
  drawn	
  game	
  because	
  this	
  will	
  make	
  it	
  easier	
  for	
  the	
  webmaster	
  to	
  publish	
  the	
  results.	
  If	
  you	
  do	
  not	
  have	
  access	
  to	
  the	
  Internet,	
  please	
  post	
  to	
  Peter	
  Sherlock,	
  13	
  Burns	
  
Gardens,	
  Lincoln.	
  LN2	
  4LJ,	
  or	
  arrange	
  for	
  a	
  member	
  of	
  your	
  team	
  to	
  transmit	
  them	
  by	
  e-­‐mail	
  for	
  you.	
  	
  


