## Midland Counties Chess Union COUNTY MATCH RESULT FORM 2013-4

Section: minor open			
Home Team: Leicestershire	Away Team: Greater Manchester		
Venue: Greatwood hall, Upper Tean	Date: 21/02/15		
Team having white on odd boards: Manchester	Result reported by: Graham Booley, Leicestershire		

Captains must announce before the start of play that mobile phones and electronic devices should be switched off or silent (see match rule 11b).

Board	ECF Code	Grade	Home team players' names	Score	Score	Away Team players' names	Grade	ECF Code
БОАГИ						, , ,		
1	105817E	199/198	Alan Agnew	1/2	1/2	Ali Reza Jaunoaby	205/205	241589G
2	118781J	186/194	Graham Sharpe	0	1	Ioannis Lentzos	192/188	294533C
3	115787F	189/188	Andy Morley	1	0	Andrew Ho Yan Leung	183e	296194F
4	287350D	179/189	Brian Galligan	1/2	1/2	Steve Tranter	171/176	287262G
5	109613J	175/179	John Denton	1/2	1/2	John Reed	174/174	190315K
6	193581	172/181	Shabir Okhai	1	0	Tim Hilton	158/164	282176L
7	118836H	173/178	Sean Sheahan	0	1	Yaroslav Kolodiy	157/164	285929E
8	115634C	166/168	John Mitchell	1/2	1/2	Jon Lonsdale	144/152	143105F
9	112575J	166/163	Sean Hewitt	0	1	Julian Clissold	155/159	108513L
10	290352A	165/166	Richard Hanscombe	1/2	1/2	Alan Beresford	156/151	106649D
11	295628H	158/160	Constantin Gramaticu	1	0	Nigel Livesey	152/150	240296J
12	116818G	148/159	John Pattinson	1/2	1/2	Jack Virgin	148/149	208318F
13	108975E	169/154	Mike Cowley	1	0	David Pardoe	142/142	157151F
14	106989F	160/156	Graham Booley	1	0	Matthew Pollard	145/142	117260J
15	137112F	152/143	Glyn ward	0	1	Alan Stokes	129/138	263459
16	106748F	155/146	Jim Bingham	1	0	Default		
				9	7			

Please include players' ECF codes to help graders credit results to correct players. Codes are available from http://www.ecfgrading.org.uk/new/menu.php
Please email results to the controller Peter Sherlock [peter.sherlock4 (AT) ntlworld.com] within 3 days of the match being played and send a copy to the MCCU webmaster Ray
Collett [collett (AT) clara.co.uk], who will do his best to publish results shortly after he has received them. If you type this form, please use the symbol (cut and paste from here)
for a drawn game because this will make it easier for the webmaster to publish the results. If you do not have access to the Internet, please post to Peter Sherlock, 13 Burns
Gardens, Lincoln. LN2 4LJ, or arrange for a member of your team to transmit them by e-mail for you.